Aluminum radiator
9W 12W 18W
24W
30W
Flicker Free LED Driver
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK
HL0020093
HL0020094
HL0020095
HL0019882
HL0020096
 9W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.04A
Operating Voltage
DC36V
Constant Current Power Consumption
9W
Power Factor
≥0.5
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
18PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
90LM/W 100LM/W 100LM/W
810LM 900LM 900LM
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP20
Luminaires Class
ClassⅢ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Ф115*H42MM
L130*W50*H130MM
N.W
G.W
0.19Kg
0.21Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 50*1layer=50PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L675*W275*H280mm,GW:13KG
Optional dimming type 1-10V dimming / Thyristor dimming / DALI dimming
200mA
 12W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.05A
Operating Voltage
DC36V
Constant Current Power Consumption
12W
Power Factor
≥0.5
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
24PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
90LM/W 100LM/W 100LM/W
1080LM 1200LM 1200LM
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP20
Luminaires Class
ClassⅢ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Ф145*H48MM
L150*W60*H150MM
N.W
G.W
0.27Kg
0.3Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 50*1layer=50PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L775*W275*H315mm,GW:16.2KG
Optional dimming type 1-10V dimming / Thyristor dimming / DALI dimming
300mA
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK
 18W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.08A
Operating Voltage
DC36V
Constant Current Power Consumption
18W
Power Factor
≥0.5
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
36PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
90LM/W 100LM/W 100LM/W
1620LM 1800LM 1800LM
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP20
Luminaires Class
ClassⅢ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Ф195*H62MM
L213*W70*H213MM
N.W
G.W
0.45Kg
0.51Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 20*1layer=20PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L440*W370*H440mm,GW:11KG
Optional dimming type 1-10V dimming / Thyristor dimming / DALI dimming
450mA
 24W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.1A
Operating Voltage
DC36V
Constant Current Power Consumption
24W
Power Factor
≥0.5
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
48PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
90LM/W 100LM/W 100LM/W
2160LM 2400LM 2400LM
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP20
Luminaires Class
ClassⅢ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Ф195*H62MM
L213*W70*H213MM
N.W
G.W
0.45Kg
0.51Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 20*1layer=20PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L440*W370*H440mm,GW:11KG
Optional dimming type 1-10V dimming / Thyristor dimming / DALI dimming
550mA
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK
 30W-230V
Input Voltage
AC200-240V
Max.Current
0.13A
Operating Voltage
DC36V
Constant Current Power Consumption
30W
Power Factor
≥0.9
LED Type
SMD2835
LED Q’ty
60PCS
CRI
≥80Ra
CCT
Luminous flux
Luminous efficiency
Beam Angle
2900-3100K 4000-4500K 5500-6000K
90LM/W 100LM/W 100LM/W
2700LM 3000LM 3000LM
120°
Life Time
Operating Temperature
50.000Hours
-20℃to+50℃
Certifications
CE,RoHS
IP Code
Humidity Operating
IP20
Luminaires Class
ClassⅢ
product dimension
Packing dimension
Ф225*H63MM
L230*W78*H230MM
N.W
G.W
0.63Kg
0.7Kg
Storage Temperature
-30℃to+60℃
Humidity Storage
10-80%RH 10-90%RH
Outer carton package 20*1layer=20PCS/carton,K=K corrugated paper,L490*W420*H490mm,GW:15KG
Optional dimming type 1-10V dimming / Thyristor dimming / DALI dimming
700mA
37.14 mm
23.40 mm 35.44 mm
2
0
.6
8
 m
m
D2
D1
D3
KIVÁGÁSI MÉRET
H
 (D1*H)
Kivágási méret(D2) (D3)
Ф115*42mm
Ф145*48mm
Ф195*62mm
Ф195*62mm
Ф225*63mm
Ф61mm
Ф92mm
Ф130mm
Ф130mm
Ф160mm
Ф95mm
Ф125mm
Ф170mm
Ф170mm
Ф200mm
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK
18W-230V
 30W-230V
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK
Cut Size
D
2
AC200-240V
9W 50 db/karton
Power Packaging Quantity
12W
18W
24W
30W
50 db/karton
20 db/karton
20 db/karton
20 db/karton
Tel: +36 1 218 2285         HUNILUXHUNILUX Kft. 1117 Budapest, Hunyadi János út 16. hunilux@hunilux.hu      hunilux.hu
MLX DL FIX-A LED
MÉLYSUGÁRZÓK